
WEEK 2 
Mon 02 Aug	 Messy Art
Tue 03 Aug	 Tie-Dye T-Shirts
Wed 04 Aug	 Art in the Park*

Thu 05 Aug	 Pottery 
Fri 06 Aug	 Summer Crafts

10:00 – 16:00 | £22 per day 
YMCA Sovereign Centre, Slipshatch Road, Reigate RH2 8HA

www.ymcaeastsurrey.org.uk
	   YMCAEastSurrey

T 01737 222859 | E yippee@ymcaeastsurrey.org.uk

Yippee Reigate
Summer holiday activities for 5–11 year 
olds with disabilities

We have a number of bursary spaces available to those in receipt of free 
school meals, email us to find out more.

* This is a trip out, please ensure you arrive on time ready for the activity.

WEEK 1 
Mon 26 Jul	 Trip to Chessington*
Tue 27 Jul	 South Asian Dance
Wed 28 Jul	 Let’s Make Music

Thu 29 Jul	 African Drumming
Fri 30 Jul	 Disco

WEEK 4
Mon 16 Aug	 Pond Dipping*
Tue 17 Aug 	 Making Ice Lollies
Wed 18 Aug	 Sensory Play

Thur 19 Aug 	 Bubbles
Fri 20 Aug	 Boat Races

WEEK 3
Mon 09 Aug	 Trip to British  
	 Wildlife Centre*
Tue 10 Aug	 Going on a Bear Hunt
Wed 11 Aug 	 Under the Sea

Thur 12 Aug	 Visit from Tom’s  
	 Talking Reptiles
Fri 13 Aug	 In to the Jungle


